
PROVINCIAL 2 - NOMINATIONS FOR BUNBURY - Saturday, 15 June, 2024
BY150624

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Wednesday, 12 June, 2024   8:30 am
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BYB15062408 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $6,240.00 - 1st - $3,285.13, 2nd - $999.82, 3rd - $542.76, 4th - $371.36, 5th - $228.53, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L5$ LESS THAN $4,000

(CONCESSIONS L5$ LESS THAN $5,500)

NOT ELIGIBLE Horses with Max Start Level 7+ Last 5 Starts

NOT ELIGIBLE Horses with Max Win Level 4+ Last 5 Starts

NOT ELIGIBLE Horses Placed (2nd or 3rd) once or more in their last 3 Starts in a Race Level 6 or higher race.

Restricted to horses with 5+ WA Starts.

Field selected on L5$ in Ascending Order 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 4)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). PBD/L. 1609 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

Mark

Field 

Selection

Pref OrderClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Glenn Elliott No Driver Listed 1 FTSOHO CONFIDENTIAL / L3 (5,625.00) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)750.00

Adrian Shanks Trent Wheeler 2 FTINFRINGEMENTNOTICE / L4 (6,374.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)828.53

Graeme Waters Hayden Charles 3 FTCAPITOL DAWN / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062403),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2406)

828.53

Adrian Shanks Trent Wheeler 4 FTSTEP IT UP / L7 (23,084.00) 985.59

Terry Dymock Emily Suvaljko 5 FTANYLOVEISGOODLOVE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062403),(2-BYC15062406),(3-BYB1506

2408)

1,135.59

John Fagg Liam Elliott 6 FTSANFORD BART / L5 (9,746.75) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408)1,142.76

Daryl Miller Mitchell Miller 7 FTASHIMA / L4 (7,862.62) 1,235.54

Cody Wallrodt Cody Wallrodt 8 FTALEXANDRA THEGREAT / L6 (15,373.25) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062405)1,261.23

Jemma Hayman No Driver Listed 9 FTYOUR GRACE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)1,261.23

Graeme Waters Hayden Charles 10 FTLITTLEALBIETROTTER / L1 (0.00) (1-BYC15062407),(2-BYB15062408)1,317.13

Tracy Reay Emily Suvaljko 11 FTTHE BATMOBILE NZ / L7 (22,039.00) 1,351.35

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 12 FTSISTER ACT NZ / L8 (26,613.00) 1,375.77

John Fagg Liam Elliott 13 FTSANFORD HARRY / L6 (13,123.56) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408)1,522.66

Geoffrey Scott Geoffrey Scott 14 FTKEAYANG YUKON / L4 (7,365.00) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)1,599.82

Phil Costello Toby Lynn 15 FTSTAPLETON / L4 (7,875.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)1,614.05

Warren Robinson Aldo Cortopassi 16 FTFIORD / L7 (20,510.28) 1,678.35

John Fagg Liam Elliott 17 FTHOOAH / L3 (5,624.25) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)1,784.05

Barry Howlett Chris Voak 18 FTCRY HAVOC NZ / L6 (17,527.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2409)

1,884.34

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 19 FTIMMACHULATE / L5 (10,498.00) Engaged GLPARK 11/06/2024 / 

(1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062409)

1,886.94

Charles Draper Cody Wallrodt 20 FTREADY TO ATTACK / L2 (1,961.25) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)1,947.35

Adrian Shanks No Driver Listed 21 FTGRAPELLIES BOY / L6 (13,306.74) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408)2,032.52

Sarah Wall Gary Hall Jnr 22 FTSWEET DUNCAN / L4 (6,750.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)2,092.93

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 23 FTRISING SPIRIT / L6 (14,877.05) Engaged GLPARK 11/06/2024 / 

(1-BYC15062409),(2-BYB15062408)

2,108.53

Brian Clemens Trent Wheeler 24 FTHEART OF SAHARA / L6 (12,375.00) 2,168.81

Lang Inwood Emily Suvaljko 25 FTPINK PARADE / L6 (16,499.00) 2,213.94

Lang Inwood Shannon Suvaljko 26 FTCRACKA TINNY / L8 (29,679.50) 2,213.94NS

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 27 FTGOTA GOOD WARHOL / L7 (19,955.25) 2,685.23

Stephen De Campo Stuart McDonald 28 FTKOPPER KOTE / L5 (10,874.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408)2,770.16NS

Barry Howlett Chris Lewis 29 FTBILLYJAMES / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)2,810.10

Sarah Wall Gary Hall Jnr 30 FTFLYIN DISCO / L5 (11,997.50) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062405)3,295.93

Terry Dymock Kyle Harper 31 FTSUB MARINER / L2 (2,249.25) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)3,303.15

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 32 FTRECOVER LOVER / L5 (11,999.00) 4,228.91

Giles Inwood No Driver Listed 33 FTVEEFORVICTORY / L2 (2,999.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2409)

5,019.47NS

 33
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BYC15062401 2YO WESTBRED FILLIES MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

2YO Westbred Fillies 

2YO Maiden (HWOE = $0)

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 1). RBD. 1609 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Simone Strachan Aiden De Campo 1 FTSHOOBEES DOUBLE (W) / L1 (0.00) 37

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 2 FTPURELY PANDEMIC (W) / L1 (0.00) 35

Bruce Lovett Kyle Harper 3 FTALLIZEE (W) / L1 (0.00) 30

Brad Lynn Toby Lynn 4 FTCIGANDA (W) / L1 (0.00) 29

Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 5 FTWINTER WONDER (W) / L1 (0.00) 28

Peter Marsh Shannon Suvaljko 6 FTBONPOPPY (W) / L1 (0.00) 24

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 7 FTGELSOMINO AMAL (W) / L1 (0.00) 24

 7

BYC15062402 3YO MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO 3YO L1/3 

NOT ELIGIBLE HWOE $6,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 3). PBD/L. 2100 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
David Young Aiden De Campo 1 FTINFINITE MERIT / L2 (1,125.00) 39

Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 2 FTJIMMY ROCKS / L3 (4,500.00) 36

Jemma Hayman No Driver Listed 3 FTPETES HONOUR / L3 (5,249.75) 33

Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 4 FTSOHO SKYFALL / L2 (1,125.00) 32

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 5 FTSONIC SEELSTER / L3 (3,375.00) 32

Robert Abercromby Chris Voak 6 FTLUNETTA / L3 (3,375.00) 31

Craig Hynam Shannon Suvaljko 7 FTOURFIRSTIMPRESSION / L2 (1,499.50) 30

Barry Howlett Chris Voak 8 FTCABERNEIGH / L3 (3,375.00) 29

Terry Ferguson Chris Voak 9 FTSPICE PACKAGE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403)29

Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 10 FTARTFUL MIKI / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062406)28

Jocelyn Young Kim Young 11 FTMIKI MADE MONTY / L2 (1,125.00) 28

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 12 FTRAJAH ROCKS / L2 (2,249.25) 28

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 13 FTBETTOR ARCADE / L3 (4,500.00) 27

Lang Inwood Emily Suvaljko 14 FTROCKNROLL TRAIN / L3 (3,374.25) 27

Terry Atkins Aldo Cortopassi 15 FTI CROSS MY HEART / L3 (5,624.25) 27

Peter Anderson Trent Wheeler 16 FTPUSHBUTTON ROCK / L3 (3,375.00) 27

Brian Clemens Trent Wheeler 17 FTSWITCH BLADE / L1 (0.00) 25

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 18 FTIDONTWANABEAPIRATE / L1 (0.00) 24

Warren Robinson Aldo Cortopassi 19 FTALTAR / L1 (0.00) 23

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 20 FTTEMPT THE STARS / L2 (2,250.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062406)23

Cody Wallrodt Cody Wallrodt 21 FTRYDER ROSE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403),(3-BYC1506

2406)

22

Daryl Miller Chris Lewis 22 FTPERFECT MOVE / L1 (0.00) 22

Jemma Hayman Shannon Suvaljko 23 FTSIMPLYTHEBEST / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403)21

Chris Voak Chris Voak 24 FTMAXIMUM ROCK / L2 (1,125.00) 21

Charles Draper Cody Wallrodt 25 FTFUNKY MUSIC / L2 (749.75) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403)20

Craig Hynam Aaron Suvaljko 26 FTMANEA / L3 (3,374.25) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403),(3-BYC1506

2406)

19

Ross Olivieri Shannon Suvaljko 27 FTFOLLOW THEROCKSTAR / L1 (0.00) 15

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 28 FTTERASITA / L1 (0.00) 11

 28
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BYC15062403 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ Fillies & Mares

L1/3 

NOT ELIGIBLE HWOE $6,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 3). PBD/L. 2100 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Barry Howlett Chris Lewis 1 FTHAVING FUN / L3 (3,375.00) 33

Peter Trefort Hayden Charles 2 FTSUGAR BOO / L1 (0.00) (1-BYC15062407),(2-BYC15062403)31

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 3 FTPECUNIOUS NZ / L3 (3,375.00) 29NS

Terry Ferguson Chris Voak 4 FTSPICE PACKAGE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403)29

Gary Elson Emily Suvaljko 5 FTMARLEDIE / L1 (0.00) (1-BYC15062407),(2-BYC15062403)24

Cody Wallrodt Cody Wallrodt 6 FTRYDER ROSE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403),(3-BYC1506

2406)

22

Bill Hayes Bill Hayes 7 FTSWEET SUZI / L3 (4,500.00) 22

Terrence Keenan Gary Hall Jnr 8 FTSPIRITOFANANGEL / L3 (4,500.00) (1-BYC15062403),(2-BYC15062406)21

Tracy Reay Emily Suvaljko 9 FTSYNCOPATION / L3 (4,500.00) 21

Jemma Hayman Shannon Suvaljko 10 FTSIMPLYTHEBEST / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403)21

Shane Steele Shane Steele 11 FTKRAFTY LOUISE / L3 (4,500.00) 20

Charles Draper Cody Wallrodt 12 FTFUNKY MUSIC / L2 (749.75) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403)20

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 13 FTBATAVIA JANE / L1 (0.00) (1-BYC15062407),(2-BYC15062403)20

Craig Hynam Aaron Suvaljko 14 FTMANEA / L3 (3,374.25) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403),(3-BYC1506

2406)

19

Terry Dymock Emily Suvaljko 15 FTANYLOVEISGOODLOVE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062403),(2-BYC15062406),(3-BYB1506

2408)

18

Graeme Waters Hayden Charles 16 FTCAPITOL DAWN / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062403),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2406)

9

 16
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BYC15062404 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L7/8 (CL9) HWOE LESS THAN $32,500

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LESS THAN $40,000)

ALSO ELIGIBLE -  HWOE LESS THAN $70,000 With L5$ LESS THAN $2,250.

ALSO ELIGIBLE - 4YO+ HWOE LESS THAN $55,000 With 0 Metro Staked Wins as a 3YO or Older and  LESS THAN 3 Wins Last 10 starts and 10+ WA starts.

Preference to HWOE $18,500+

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 8)

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares)

Novice Barrier Draw Claim Allowed. PBD/L. 2569 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 1 FTCROWD CONTROL / L8 (26,999.25) 45

Brad Lynn Toby Lynn 2 FTCALLMEWHATUWANT / L7 (20,999.00) (1-BYC15062409),(2-BYC15062404)35

Lang Inwood No Driver Listed 3 FTEYE BETTER / L9 (37,023.75) 34

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 4 FTSMOKEYS SHADOW / L7 (21,540.16) (1-BYC15062409),(2-BYC15062404)32

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 5 FTCOLD HARD CASH / L7 (20,527.00) 32

Barry Howlett Mitchell Miller 6 FTFLAMETREE / L8 (27,000.00) 29

Chris Beckett Emily Suvaljko 7 FTTORPEDO ROCK / L9 (35,633.37) 28

Terry Dymock Emily Suvaljko 8 FTKOLISI / L9 (33,881.75) 27

Peter Trefort Hayden Charles 9 FTTHEYCALL ME STOOGE / L8 (26,563.50) (1-BYC15062404),(2-BYC15062409)25

Colin Reeves No Driver Listed 10 FTGOLD HORSESHOE / L10 (53,237.79) 24

Giles Inwood Shannon Suvaljko 11 FTROCKIN RUFUS / L9 (34,315.73) 23

John Fagg Liam Elliott (cl) 12 FTHIGHLY FLAMMABLE / L8 (29,936.93) 23

Shane Steele Shane Steele 13 FTME FLASH / L8 (30,374.25) 23

Giles Inwood Chris Voak 14 FTFRANCO WESTERN / L10 (42,174.50) 21

Michele Charman Kyle Harper 15 FTFLAMING CULLEN / L7 (18,584.12) 21

Sarah Suvaljko Aaron Suvaljko (cl) 16 FTIDEAL WHITBY / L7 (19,928.86) 21

Frank Bonnett Trent Wheeler 17 FTBONSTAR / L7 (22,970.25) (1-BYC15062409),(2-BYC15062404)21

Sarah Suvaljko Aaron Suvaljko (cl) 18 FTCLASSNSMART / L8 (25,000.16) 18

DOES NOT MEET RACE PREFERENCE

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 19 FTIM LORD LOGAN NZ / L6 (18,000.00) (1-BYC15062404),(2-BYC15062405)38

Jocelyn Young Chris Voak 20 FTINSTA GATOR / L6 (12,375.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYC15062404)35

Bob Mellsop Deni Roberts 21 FTGULLY GUM / L6 (13,989.50) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYC15062404)32

 21
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BYC15062405 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L5/6 

NOT ELIGIBLE HWOE $18,500+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

Preference to HWOE $9,000+ 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 6). PBD/L5$. 2100 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

Kim Prentice Mitchell Miller 1 FTTANTABIDDI / L6 (16,874.25) 38

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 2 FTIM LORD LOGAN NZ / L6 (18,000.00) (1-BYC15062404),(2-BYC15062405)38

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 3 FTPENNY BLACK NZ / L6 (14,062.50) 38

Colin Brown No Driver Listed 4 FTITS JUSTA SHOTAWAY / L5 (9,000.00) 35

Jocelyn Young Chris Voak 5 FTINSTA GATOR / L6 (12,375.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYC15062404)35

Barry Howlett Chris Lewis 6 FTSUGAR SHAKE / L5 (9,000.00) 34

Logan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 7 FTPRIDDAH / L6 (16,575.25) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYC15062409)33

Bob Mellsop Deni Roberts 8 FTGULLY GUM / L6 (13,989.50) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYC15062404)32

Bob Mellsop Deni Roberts 9 FTTHE BEAUDSTER NZ / L6 (14,625.00) 30

Colin Reeves Colin Reeves 10 FTI SEE FIRE / L6 (17,610.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYC15062409)30

Peter Anderson Trent Wheeler 11 FTRUSINOL / L6 (16,442.25) 27

Dennis Morton Chris Voak 12 FTTAHI / L6 (16,849.80) 27

Barry Howlett Emily Suvaljko 13 FTCRY HAVOC NZ / L6 (17,527.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2409)

25

Sarah Suvaljko Aaron Suvaljko 14 FTPETER ROMEO / L6 (14,719.25) 24

Stephen De Campo Stuart McDonald 15 FTKOPPER KOTE / L5 (10,874.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408)22

Sarah Wall Gary Hall Jnr 16 FTFLYIN DISCO / L5 (11,997.50) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062405)22

Daryl Miller Emily Suvaljko 17 FTLUCIENNE / L5 (10,125.00) 21

Geoffrey Scott Shannon Suvaljko 18 FTTIMES TICKIN / L5 (11,999.00) 20

Tracey Reed Kyle Harper 19 FTTHE MIGHTY WARRIOR NZ / L5 (11,999.00) 20

John Fagg Liam Elliott 20 FTSANFORD HARRY / L6 (13,123.56) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408)20

Adrian Shanks Trent Wheeler 21 FTGRAPELLIES BOY / L6 (13,306.74) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408)20

Cody Wallrodt Cody Wallrodt 22 FTALEXANDRA THEGREAT / L6 (15,373.25) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062405)19

John Fagg Liam Elliott 23 FTSANFORD BART / L5 (9,746.75) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408)16

 23
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BYC15062406 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L2/4 

NOT ELIGIBLE HWOE $9,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

Preference to HWOE $1+ 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 4). PBD/L5$. 1609 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.

MEETS RACE PREFERENCE

Helen Miller Dylan Egerton-Green 1 FTROLLYOUROWN / L3 (5,796.00) (1-BYC15062409),(2-BYC15062406)31

Sarah Suvaljko Joseph Suvaljko 2 FTTHE THIRSTY VET / L3 (5,998.00) 29

Justin Prentice Gary Hall Jnr 3 FTARTFUL MIKI / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062406)28

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 4 FTMISTER KOPA / L4 (7,497.50) 28

Giles Inwood Chris Voak 5 FTVEEFORVICTORY / L2 (2,999.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2409)

27

David Pyburne Trent Wheeler 6 FTSKIPPIN CLASS / L4 (7,316.18) 27

Brendan Abbott Corey Peterson 7 FTSUKHOVEY WINDSTORM / L4 (6,750.00) 25

Terry Dymock Kyle Harper 8 FTSUB MARINER / L2 (2,249.25) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)24

Shane Steele Shane Steele 9 FTMANGO TANGO / L3 (4,500.00) 23

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 10 FTTEMPT THE STARS / L2 (2,250.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062406)23

Stephen Simms No Driver Listed 11 FTROCK THE BANK / L2 (2,249.25) 23

Cody Wallrodt Cody Wallrodt 12 FTRYDER ROSE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403),(3-BYC1506

2406)

22

Charles Draper Cody Wallrodt 13 FTREADY TO ATTACK / L2 (1,961.25) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)22

Terrence Keenan Gary Hall Jnr 14 FTSPIRITOFANANGEL / L3 (4,500.00) (1-BYC15062403),(2-BYC15062406)21

Sarah Wall Gary Hall Jnr 15 FTSWEET DUNCAN / L4 (6,750.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)21

Phil Costello Toby Lynn 16 FTSTAPLETON / L4 (7,875.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)20

Geoffrey Scott Geoffrey Scott 17 FTKEAYANG YUKON / L4 (7,365.00) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)19

Wayne Justins Aldo Cortopassi 18 FTISLAND TEE REX / L4 (8,500.50) 19

Craig Hynam Aaron Suvaljko 19 FTMANEA / L3 (3,374.25) (1-BYC15062402),(2-BYC15062403),(3-BYC1506

2406)

19

Terry Ferguson Kyle Harper 20 FTSCUTTLEBUTT / L4 (6,374.00) 19NS

Barry Howlett Chris Lewis 21 FTBILLYJAMES / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)19

John Fagg Liam Elliott 22 FTHOOAH / L3 (5,624.25) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)18

Terry Dymock Emily Suvaljko 23 FTANYLOVEISGOODLOVE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062403),(2-BYC15062406),(3-BYB1506

2408)

18

Jemma Hayman No Driver Listed 24 FTYOUR GRACE / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)16

Stephen Simms Darcy Kulcsar 25 FTHEEZ TRUE BLUE / L3 (3,362.62) 16

Daryl Miller Mitchell Miller 26 FTIMAHERO / L4 (7,875.00) 15

Glenn Elliott No Driver Listed 27 FTSOHO CONFIDENTIAL / L3 (5,625.00) (1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062406)14

Adrian Shanks Trent Wheeler 28 FTINFRINGEMENTNOTICE / L4 (6,374.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408)13

Graeme Waters Hayden Charles 29 FTCAPITOL DAWN / L3 (3,375.00) (1-BYC15062403),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2406)

9

 29
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BYC15062407 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ Maiden (HWOE = $0)

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS)

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution

(Race Level 1). RBD. 2100 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Peter Trefort Hayden Charles 1 FTSUGAR BOO / L1 (0.00) (1-BYC15062407),(2-BYC15062403)31

Aldo Cortopassi No Driver Listed 2 FTBORTOLO NZ / L1 (0.00) 25

Gary Elson Emily Suvaljko 3 FTMARLEDIE / L1 (0.00) (1-BYC15062407),(2-BYC15062403)24

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 4 FTBLIND EDITION / L1 (0.00) 24

Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr 5 FTSHES A DACTYL / L1 (0.00) 23

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 6 FTCAPPY THE FIREY / L1 (0.00) 22

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 7 FTBATAVIA JANE / L1 (0.00) (1-BYC15062407),(2-BYC15062403)20

Graeme Waters Hayden Charles 8 FTLITTLEALBIETROTTER / L1 (0.00) (1-BYC15062407),(2-BYB15062408)19

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 9 FTLUCY HELEN / L1 (0.00) 18

Mark Lee Trent Wheeler 10 FTDELIGHTABLE NZ / L1 (0.00) 17

Peter Trefort Hayden Charles 11 FTMAPLE MAREE / L1 (0.00) 15

Daryl Miller Mitchell Miller 12 FTSTAR OF THE GALAXY / L1 (0.00) 10

Ryan Eyre Ryan Eyre 13 FTJUST A HAPPY MAN / L1 (0.00) 7

 13

BYC15062409 3YO+ SS PACE (SS) 

Prizemoney: $9,360.00 - 1st - $5,154.66, 2nd - $1,568.81, 3rd - $851.64, 4th - $582.70, 5th - $358.59, Unplaced - $150.00.  

3YO+ L1+ HWOE $0+ HANDICAP STAND

(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE) 

A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.

(Race Level 1*)

*The assigned Race level is taken from the Handicap Mark that your horse starts from.

(Concessions for Novice Driver,Fillies & Mares). RBD. 2503 metres. 
Other Engagements

& Nominations

(in Preference Order)TrainerHorse / LEVEL (HWOE)Rank Driver

Hcp

MarkFSPClaim Eligibilty

Nominations EXTENDED until  8:30AM Wednesday 12 June 2024. PREFERENCE to horses 

already nominated.
Brad Lynn Toby Lynn (cl) 1 30CALLMEWHATUWANT / L7 (20,999.00) (1-BYC15062409),(2-BYC15062404)35

Logan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green 2 30PRIDDAH / L6 (16,575.25) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYC15062409)33

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 3 40SMOKEYS SHADOW / L7 (21,540.16) (1-BYC15062409),(2-BYC15062404)32

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 4 40BARBADOS / L7 (23,624.25) 31

Helen Miller Dylan Egerton-Green 5 10ROLLYOUROWN / L3 (5,796.00) (1-BYC15062409),(2-BYC15062406)31

Colin Reeves Colin Reeves 6 30I SEE FIRE / L6 (17,610.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYC15062409)30

Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 7 40DOURADO / L7 (24,212.99) 30

Giles Inwood No Driver Listed 8 10VEEFORVICTORY / L2 (2,999.00) (1-BYC15062406),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2409)

27

Peter Trefort Hayden Charles 9 50THEYCALL ME STOOGE / L8 (26,563.50) (1-BYC15062404),(2-BYC15062409)25

Barry Howlett Chris Voak 10 30CRY HAVOC NZ / L6 (17,527.00) (1-BYC15062405),(2-BYB15062408),(3-BYC1506

2409)

25

Frank Bonnett Trent Wheeler 11 30BONSTAR / L7 (22,970.25) (1-BYC15062409),(2-BYC15062404)21

Hayden Reeves No Driver Listed 12 20IMMACHULATE / L5 (10,498.00) Engaged GLPARK 11/06/2024 / 

(1-BYB15062408),(2-BYC15062409)

21

Adrian Shanks Trent Wheeler 13 40GYPSY DRAGON / L8 (28,861.62) 19

Chris Voak Chris Voak 14 30ROCKNROLL SPIRIT / L6 (12,374.25) 19

Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 15 30RISING SPIRIT / L6 (14,877.05) Engaged GLPARK 11/06/2024 / 

(1-BYC15062409),(2-BYB15062408)

17

 15

 135Unique Nominations = 
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Current 

Licence 

CodeDisplay Name

Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )

Contact Number

T N (Tom) Bryant DRB 0407 058 119

B (Briana) Edman DRB 0466 722 312

K R (Kaden) Elliott DRB 0477 215 055

L T (Liam) Elliott DRB 0490 372 528

R S (Ryan) Eyre DRA 0414 650 362

H (Hayden) Hancock DRA 0437 778 156

E R (Emily) Johnson DRA

D O (Darcy) Kulcsar DRB 0438 208 777

T (Toby) Lynn DRB 0411 749 842

C D (Campbell) McCallum DRB 0420 966 696

A B (Ashley) Shepherd DRB 0478 619 140

A J (Aaron) Suvaljko DRB 0418 471 118

D J (Daniel) Suvaljko DRB 0472 607 341

J D (Joseph) Suvaljko DRA 0447 050 303

 14Total Drivers on Report = 


